Permit Board - Last Updated - 16/01/2026 8:48:48 PM - 669B - Berkeley West Preschool

Type

PER-85155
P8.3 Excavate /
Sawcut /
Penetrate
Permit

P8.3 Excavate /
Sawcut /
Penetrate
Permit

P8.3 Excavate /
Sawcut /
Penetrate
Permit

Employer

Encore
plumbing

Encore
plumbing

Encore
plumbing

Location

Primary School
- External
Service Lead-in
/ west
boundary of
school

Preschool
Internal

/ building
footprint

Preschool
External
/ building
footprint

Generated on 16/01/2026 8:48:48 PM, by Hammertech

Supervisor

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

Valid From

7:15 AM
14/01/2026

7:44 AM
8/01/2026

7:44 AM
8/01/2026

Valid To

5:00 PM
23/01/2026

5:00 PM
16/01/2026

5:00 PM
16/01/2026

Patterson Building Group

Status

In Progress

Expired

Expired

1of1



	Permit Board - Last Updated - 16/01/2026 8:48:48 PM - 669B - Berkeley West Preschool
	Patterson Building Group
	Generated on 16/01/2026 8:48:48 PM, by Hammertech

