

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-85155 P8.3 Excavate / Sawcut / Penetrate Permit	Encore plumbing	Primary School - External Service Lead-in / west boundary of school	(No Nominated Rep)	7:15 AM 14/01/2026	5:00 PM 23/01/2026	In Progress
P8.3 Excavate / Sawcut / Penetrate Permit	Encore plumbing	Preschool Internal / building footprint	(No Nominated Rep)	7:44 AM 8/01/2026	5:00 PM 16/01/2026	Expired
P8.3 Excavate / Sawcut / Penetrate Permit	Encore plumbing	Preschool External / building footprint	(No Nominated Rep)	7:44 AM 8/01/2026	5:00 PM 16/01/2026	Expired